May Daily Voter History

County Name
Election Name
Election Type

Llano County
JT. GEN MAY 2025
General

Report
From
To

04/24/25 5:15 PM
04/24/25 7:00 AM
04/24/25 7:00 PM

N o 0 A W N P

Name

MICHAEL LEE BUTLER
TREVA MAE CHAMBLESS
MARY-PATT EVEREST
LEONOR LUZ FERNANDEZ
DENICE ELAINE MCPETERS
SUSAN OLSON STAMP
WILLIAM DEIGHTON STAMP

State ID

1002015377
1007010440
1005144270
1074849908
1145678464
2149503047
2149503227
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